
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name=
SOUTHCITY BANK; Date Recorded= 2010/05;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201005050001
38800

05/05/2010
10:45:19

SOUTHCITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARGILE
CREEK
INVESTMENT
LLC

201005050001
38810

05/05/2010
10:45:20

SOUTHCITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMALL
PATRICK

201005050001
38820

05/05/2010
10:45:21

SOUTHCITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHERROD
BRADFORD


