Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= SOUTHCITY BANK; Date Recorded= 2010/05;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201005050001 38800		SOUTHCITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARGILE CREEK INVESTMENT LLC						
201005050001 38810	05/05/2010 10:45:20	SOUTHCITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMALL PATRICK						
201005050001 38820	05/05/2010 10:45:21	SOUTHCITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHERROD BRADFORD						